		City and County of Denver			ty and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL STA		Legislation Details				
File #:	12-0	0900 Version: 1				
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/2	29/2012	In control:	Consent		
On agenda:	11/2	29/2012	Final action:	1/22/2013		
Title:	Amends the Warren Village contract to add \$177,500, for a total contract amount of \$532,500, for a term through December 31, 2013, to provide housing to 32 individuals and supportive services to homeless women and single parent families through the Warren Village First Step Program (SOCSV-CE11117-02). (Health, Safety, Education & amp; Services) Amends the Warren Village contract to add \$177,500, for a total contract amount of \$532,500, for a term through December 31, 2013, to provide housing to 32 individuals and supportive services to homeless women and single parent families through the Warren Village First Step Program(SOCSV-CE11117-02). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 11-29-12.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Bill Request, 2. BR12.0900.DHS - Warren Village CE1117-02, 3. CB12- 0900_Agreement_Contract1, 4. CB12-0900_Bill_Warren Village					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
1/22/2013	4	City Council	pas	sed	Pass	
1/14/2013	3	City Council	ord	ered published	Pass	
12/4/2012	2	Mayor-Council	No	Action		

approved by consent

11/29/2012 1

Consent